Trainers’ names APRIL 2021

	Barrett’s Grove

Milan Gangola

Barton House

Niifio Addy

Helen Drew

De Beauvoir

Haoli James

Heron 

Ajay Ojha 
Mareeni Raymond

Fiona Sanders 
Shafaq Zulfiqar
Kingsmead

Anchal Chopra

Lawson

Jonathon Tomlinson

London Fields

Abbas Jeraj

Alex Kelly

Lower Clapton

Nick Brewer

Steph Coughlin

Clare Highton

Jenifer King

Neaman

Chuan Chor

Paul Ugwu

Nightingale

Juliet Brown

Nisha Patel

Queensbridge

Patrick Hutt

Sam Perera

Emily Woolridge

Shoreditch Park

Jim Boddington

Paul Kelland

Lucy O’Rourke

Somerford Grove

Leo Hussain

Mark Rickets

Spring Hill

Isobel Baron

Statham Grove

James Melia

Mel Sayer

Ruth Silverman

Well Street

Will Brook

Jo Heyman
Michael Leonard

	

	

	

	


Niifio Addy

niifio.addy@nhs.net


Isobel Baron

isobel.baron@nhs.net

Jim Boddington 

jim.boddington@nhs.net


Nick Brewer 

drnickb@hotmail.com
William Brook

William.brook@nhs.net
Juliet Brown

Juliet.brown@nhs.net

Chuan Chor

c.chor@qmul.ac.uk   

Anchal Chopra

anchalchopra1@gmail.com
Stephanie Coughlin
dr.stephaniecoughlin@gmail.com
Helen Drew

helendrew@nhs.net
Amir Eslami

are@doctors.org.uk
Esther Fernandes 
estherfernandes@nhs.net

Milan Gangola

Milan.gangola@nhs.net
Jo Heyman  

jo.heyman@nhs.net

Clare Highton
        
clare.highton@nhs.uk
Mark Hindley

mark.hindley@nhs.net

Patrick Hutt

Patrick.hutt@nhs.net


Haoli James 

haolijames@hotmail.com
Abbas Jeraj

abbas.jeraj@nhs.net
Leo Hussain 

leohussain@hotmail.com

Michael Leonard

Michael.leonard@nhs.net
Paul Kelland 

paul.kelland@nhs.net
Alex Kelly

alexmckelly@hotmail.com
Jenifer King

jeniferking@nhs.net

James Melia

jamesmelia@nhs.net

Sarah Mitchell

sarah.mitchell11@nhs.net
Ajay Ojha

ajayojha@nhs.net 

Lucy O'Rourke 

lucy.orourke@nhs.net

Nisha Patel

nisha.patel2@nhs.net
Sam Perera

samatha.perera@nhs.net

Mareeni Raymond
mareeni_r@yahoo.com
Dominic Roberts
dominicroberts@nhs.net
Fiona Sanders 

fiona.sanders@nhs.net 

Melissa Sayer 

mmrsayer@hotmail.com


Ruth Silverman

ruth.silverman@nhs.net

Jonathan Tomlinson
echothx@gmail.com
Paul Ugwu

paulugwu@nhs.net
Emily Woolridge

emily.woolridge@nhs.net
Shafaq Zulfiqar

shafaqzulfiqar@nhs.net
